PICK-UP & DELIVERY

IRONING

MBS Price List - 01/01/2024 v2

Product Price
Daytime Pick-Up & Delivery $3.99 each way
Evening Pick-Up & Delivery $5.99 each way
Apron $2.84
Bath Robe Belt $2.33
Bath Robe, Bulky $9.73
Bath Robe, Kids Under 10 $3.23
Bath Robe, Thin $4.27
Belt $2.33
Blouse, Kids Under 10 $3.23
Blouse, Long Sleeved $5.78
Blouse, Short Sleeved $5.19
Cardigan, Standard $4.27
Cardigan,Large $5.07
Coat, Kids Under 10 $3.23
Coat, Knee Length - Standard $8.11
Coat, Knee Lngth - Hvy/Quilted $9.73
Coat, Long - Hvy/Quilted $11.36
Coat, Long - Standard $9.73
Coat, Short - Standard $6.48
Coat, Short-Hvy/Quilted $8.11
Coat, Short-Std $6.48
Cummerbund $2.92
Cushion Cover - Large (1 Seat) $5.90
Cushion Cover - Medium (Dining) $4.41
Cushion Cover - Small (Throw) $2.95
Cushion Cover - X Large (2 Seat) $11.79
Cushion Cover - XX Large (3 Seat) $17.71
Dining Chair Cover $5.90
Doona Cover, D/Q/K $14.26
Doona Cover, Single $9.99
Doona Cover, Small $7.13
Dress, Cocktail - Knee $6.97
Dress, Cocktail - Long $8.16
Dress, Cocktail - Short $5.91
Dress, Day - Knee Length $7.13
Dress, Day - Long $8.55
Dress, Day - Short $5.70
Dress, Kids Under 10 $3.23
Dress, School Uniform $5.19
Fitted Sheet, D/Q/K $12.98
Fitted Sheet, Single $9.43
Fitted Sheet, Small $5.70
Flat Sheet, Single $7.13
Flat Sheet, Small $4.27
Flat Sheet,D/Q/K $11.67
Gown, Evening - Knee Length $11.54
Gown, Evening - Long $13.78
Gown, Evening - Short $9.28
Hankie $2.33

Jacket, Kids Under 10 $3.97



Jacket, Ladies - Casual
Jacket, Ladies-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Ladies-Std

Jacket, Mens - Casual
Jacket, Mens-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Mens-Std

Jacket, School

Jacket, Tuxedo
Jacket,Lycra

Jacket,Track Suit
Jacket,Vest-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket,Vest-Std

Jump Suit

Kids Item,Under Size2
Lounge/Arm Chair Cover
Napkin / Placemat

Night Dress, Kids Under 10
Night Dress, Knee Length
Night Dress, Long

Night Dress, Short
Nightwear Item, Kids Under 10
Pants Or Shorts, Kids Under 10
Pants, Casual

Pants, Culottes

Pants, Morning Suit

Pants, Shorts

Pants, Suit

Pants, Tuxedo/DinnerSuit
Pants,Lycra

Pants,Sweat

Pants,Track Suit
Pants,Whites

Pillow Case, Large

Pillow Case, Standard

Play Suit

Play/Jump Suit, Kids Under 10
Pocket Square

Pullover, Bulky

Pullover, Poncho

Pullover, Rugby

Pullover, Standard
Pullover, Sweat Shirt
Pullover, Vest

Pyjama Pants

Pyjama Shorts

Pyjama,Top

Quilted Doona Cover - D/Q/K
Quilted Doona Cover - Single
Saree - Per Linear Metre
Scarf, Large

Scarf, Medium

Scarf, Small

Shawl

Shirt (Any), Kids Under 10

Shirt, Collared - Long Sleeved (5 Plus)
Shirt, Collared - Short Sleeved (5 Plus)

Shirt, Polo - Long Sleeved
Shirt, Polo - Short Sleeved

$4.82
$9.73
$9.74
$4.82
$9.73
$7.67
$5.81
$8.44
$5.75
$5.75
$7.32
$4.87
$7.14
$3.23
$8.86
$1.71
$3.23
$7.13
$8.55
$5.70
$3.23
$3.23
$4.69
$8.44
$8.69
$3.76
$7.02
$8.69
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$5.80
$3.32
$2.84
$5.51
$3.23
$2.33
$5.34
$5.34
$4.27
$4.27
$4.27
$3.58
$3.24
$3.24
$3.24
$14.26
$9.99
$2.95
$5.51
$4.22
$2.92
$6.48
$3.23
$4.99
$4.99
$4.22
$3.58



DRY CLEAN / GARMENT CARE

Shirt, Sweat

Shirt, Tee - Short Sleeved
Shirt, Tee - Singlet
Shirt, Tee- Long Sleeved
Shirt,Lycra

Shirt,Sports

Ski Bib Overalls

Ski Cap

Ski Item, Kids Under 10
Ski Jacket

Ski Pants

Ski Suit

Skirt, Kids Under 10
Skirt, Kilt

Skirt, Knee Length
Skirt, Long

Skirt, Short

Skirt, Skort

Skirt,Mini

Sofa Cover - 2 Seater
Sofa Cover - 3 Seater
Sofa Cover - 4 Seater
Sofa Cover - 5 Seater
Sweater, Kids Under 10
Table Cloth, Large
Table Cloth, Medium
Table Cloth, Small
Table Cloth,XL/Emb/Hvy
Table Runner, Medium
Table Runner,Large
Table Runner,Small
Tea Towel

Tie / Bow Tie

Valance Sheet, D/Q/K
Valance Sheet, Single
Valance Sheet, Small
Vest

Apron

Bath Robe Belt

Bath Robe, Bulky
Bath Robe, Kids Under 10
Bath Robe, Thin

Belt

Blouse, Kids Under 10
Blouse, Long Sleeved
Blouse, Short Sleeved
Cardigan, Standard
Cardigan,Large

Coat, Kids Under 10

Coat, Knee Length - Standard
Coat, Knee Lngth - Hvy/Quilted

Coat, Long - Hvy/Quilted
Coat, Long - Standard
Coat, Short - Standard
Coat, Short-Hvy/Quilted

$4.22
$3.58
$3.58
$4.22
$4.22
$4.22
$8.69
$2.90
$3.23
$5.80
$5.80
$11.59
$2.92
$14.05
$4.27
$4.75
$3.58
$4.87
$3.23
$14.75
$22.12
$29.51
$36.88
$3.23
$7.13
$5.93
$4.76
$10.69
$3.99
$4.76
$3.23
$1.71
$2.92
$12.98
$9.99
$5.70
$3.24

$11.39

$9.39
$38.93
$12.94
$17.09

$9.39

$9.69
$16.86
$15.45
$17.09
$20.31

$9.69
$32.47
$38.92
$45.44
$38.92
$25.95
$32.47



Cummerbund
Cushion Cover - Large (1 Seat)

Cushion Cover - Medium (Dining)

Cushion Cover - Small (Throw)
Cushion Cover - X Large (2 Seat)

Cushion Cover - XX Large (3 Seat)

Dining Chair Cover

Doona Cover, D/Q/K
Doona Cover, Single
Doona Cover, Small
Dress, Cocktail - Knee
Dress, Cocktail - Long
Dress, Cocktail - Short
Dress, Day - Knee Length
Dress, Day - Long

Dress, Day - Short

Dress, Kids Under 10
Dress, School Uniform
Fitted Sheet, D/Q/K
Fitted Sheet, Single

Fitted Sheet, Small

Flat Sheet, Single

Flat Sheet, Small

Flat Sheet,D/Q/K

Gown, Evening - Knee Length
Gown, Evening - Long
Gown, Evening - Short
Hankie

Jacket, Kids Under 10
Jacket, Ladies - Casual
Jacket, Ladies-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Ladies-Std

Jacket, Mens - Casual
Jacket, Mens-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Mens-Std

Jacket, School

Jacket, Tuxedo
Jacket,Lycra

Jacket,Track Suit
Jacket,Vest-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket,Vest-Std

Jump Suit

Kids Item,Under Size2
Lounge/Arm Chair Cover
Napkin / Placemat

Night Dress, Kids Under 10
Night Dress, Knee Length
Night Dress, Long

Night Dress, Short
Nightwear Item, Kids Under 10
Pants Or Shorts, Kids Under 10
Pants, Casual

Pants, Culottes

Pants, Morning Suit
Pants, Shorts

Pants, Suit

Pants, Tuxedo/DinnerSuit
Pants,Lycra

$11.67
$23.59
$17.70
$11.78
$47.20
$70.80
$23.59
$57.05
$39.91
$28.52
$28.12
$32.62
$23.61
$21.39
$25.66
$17.09

$9.69
$15.55
$51.90
$37.68
$22.79
$28.52
$17.09
$46.67
$46.12
$55.13
$37.12

$9.39
$10.59
$12.84
$25.95
$19.48
$12.84
$25.95
$15.33
$11.60
$16.87
$15.33
$15.33
$19.48
$12.98
$28.55

$9.69
$35.39

$6.86

$9.69
$21.39
$25.66
$17.09

$9.69

$9.69
$14.06
$16.86
$17.37
$11.27
$14.06
$17.37
$14.06



Pants,Sweat

Pants,Track Suit
Pants,Whites

Pillow Case, Large

Pillow Case, Standard
Play Suit

Play/Jump Suit, Kids Under 10
Pocket Square

Pullover, Bulky

Pullover, Poncho
Pullover, Rugby

Pullover, Standard
Pullover, Sweat Shirt
Pullover, Vest

Pyjama Pants

Pyjama Shorts
Pyjama,Top

Quilted Doona Cover - D/Q/K
Quilted Doona Cover - Single
Saree - Per Linear Metre
Scarf, Large

Scarf, Medium

Scarf, Small

Shawl

Shirt (Any), Kids Under 10
Shirt, Collared - Long Sleeved
Shirt, Collared - Short Sleeved
Shirt, Polo - Long Sleeved
Shirt, Polo - Short Sleeved
Shirt, Sweat

Shirt, Tee - Short Sleeved
Shirt, Tee - Singlet

Shirt, Tee- Long Sleeved
Shirt,Lycra

Shirt,Sports

Ski Bib Overalls

Ski Cap

Ski Item, Kids Under 10
Ski Jacket

Ski Pants

Ski Suit

Skirt, Kids Under 10

Skirt, Kilt

Skirt, Knee Length

Skirt, Long

Skirt, Short

Skirt, Skort

Skirt,Mini

Sofa Cover - 2 Seater
Sofa Cover - 3 Seater
Sofa Cover - 4 Seater
Sofa Cover - 5 Seater
Sweater, Kids Under 10
Table Cloth, Large

Table Cloth, Medium
Table Cloth, Small

Table Cloth,XL/Emb/Hvy
Table Runner, Medium

$14.06
$14.06
$17.37
$12.98
$10.37
$22.05
$9.69
$9.39
$21.37
$21.37
$14.26
$14.26
$14.26
$11.67
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$57.05
$39.91
$11.78
$22.05
$16.86
$11.69
$25.95
$9.69
$16.86
$16.86
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$34.78
$11.59
$9.69
$23.17
$23.17
$46.39
$11.69
$56.20
$17.09
$18.96
$14.30
$19.46
$12.94
$58.99
$88.52
$118.02
$147.53
$9.69
$28.52
$23.76
$19.02
$42.79
$15.97



RETAIL

WASH/IRON

Table Runner,Large
Table Runner,Small
Tea Towel

Tie / Bow Tie

Valance Sheet, D/Q/K
Valance Sheet, Single
Valance Sheet, Small
Vest

Door Hook

Dry Clean Bag
Hook + Bag Set
Ironing Bag

Set Of Bags
Wash & Fold Bag
Wash & Iron Bag

Apron

Bath Robe Belt

Bath Robe, Bulky
Bath Robe, Kids Under 10
Bath Robe, Thin

Belt

Blouse, Kids Under 10
Blouse, Long Sleeved
Blouse, Short Sleeved
Cardigan, Standard
Cardigan,Large

Coat, Kids Under 10

Coat, Knee Length - Standard
Coat, Knee Lngth - Hvy/Quilted

Coat, Long - Hvy/Quilted
Coat, Long - Standard
Coat, Long-Std

Coat, Short - Standard
Coat, Short-Hvy/Quilted
Cummerbund

Cushion Cover - Large (1 Seat)
Cushion Cover - Medium (Dining)
Cushion Cover - Small (Throw)
Cushion Cover - X Large (2 Seat)
Cushion Cover - XX Large (3 Seat)

Dining Chair Cover
Doona Cover, D/Q/K
Doona Cover, Single
Doona Cover, Small
Dress, Cocktail - Knee
Dress, Cocktail - Long
Dress, Cocktail - Short
Dress, Day - Knee Length
Dress, Day - Long
Dress, Day - Short
Dress, Kids Under 10
Dress, School Uniform
Fitted Sheet, D/Q/K
Fitted Sheet, Single
Fitted Sheet, Small

$19.02
$12.94

$6.86
$11.67
$51.90
$39.91
$22.79
$12.98

$3.54
$3.54
$17.66
$3.54
$14.12
$3.54
$3.54

$5.70
$4.69
$19.47
$6.46
$8.54
$4.69
$4.85
$8.44
$7.73
$8.54
$10.14
$9.69
$32.47
$38.92
$45.44
$38.92
$12.95
$25.95
$32.47
$5.84
$23.59
$17.70
$11.78
$47.21
$70.80
$23.59
$19.96
$13.98
$9.99
$14.06
$16.31
$11.81
$10.69
$12.83
$8.54
$4.85
$7.78
$18.18
$13.19
$7.98



Flat Sheet, Single

Flat Sheet, Small

Flat Sheet,D/Q/K

Gown, Evening - Knee Length
Gown, Evening - Long

Gown, Evening - Short
Hankie

Jacket, Kids Under 10
Jacket, Ladies - Casual
Jacket, Ladies-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Ladies-Std

Jacket, Mens - Casual

Jacket, Mens-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket, Mens-Std

Jacket, School

Jacket, Tuxedo

Jacket,Lycra

Jacket,Track Suit
Jacket,Vest-Hvy/Quilted
Jacket,Vest-Std

Jump Suit

Kids Item,Under Size2
Lounge/Arm Chair Cover
Napkin / Placemat

Night Dress, Kids Under 10
Night Dress, Knee Length
Night Dress, Long

Night Dress, Short
Nightwear Item, Kids Under 10
Pants Or Shorts, Kids Under 10
Pants, Casual

Pants, Culottes

Pants, Morning Suit

Pants, Shorts

Pants, Suit

Pants, Tuxedo/DinnerSuit
Pants,Lycra

Pants,Sweat

Pants,Track Suit
Pants,Whites

Pillow Case, Large

Pillow Case, Standard

Play Suit

Play/Jump Suit, Kids Under 10
Pocket Square

Pullover, Bulky

Pullover, Poncho

Pullover, Rugby

Pullover, Standard

Pullover, Sweat Shirt
Pullover, Vest

Pyjama Pants

Pyjama Shorts

Pyjama,Top

Quilted Doona Cover - D/Q/K
Quilted Doona Cover - Single
Saree - Per Linear Metre
Scarf, Large

$9.99
$5.97
$16.34
$23.06
$27.57
$18.56
$4.69
$5.30
$6.43
$12.98
$14.62
$6.43
$12.98
$11.50
$8.70
$12.65
$7.67
$7.67
$9.74
$6.48
$14.28
$4.85
$35.39
$3.42
$4.85
$10.69
$12.83
$8.54
$4.85
$4.85
$7.02
$12.64
$13.03
$5.65
$10.55
$13.03
$7.02
$7.02
$7.02
$8.69
$4.63
$4.15
$11.04
$4.85
$4.69
$10.68
$10.68
$7.13
$7.13
$7.13
$5.84
$6.48
$6.48
$6.48
$19.96
$13.98
$5.90
$11.04



Scarf, Medium $8.44

Scarf, Small $5.85
Shawl $12.98
Shirt (Any), Kids Under 10 $4.85
Shirt, Collared - Long Sleeved (5 Plus) $4.99
Shirt, Collared - Short Sleeved (5 Plus) $4.99
Shirt, Polo - Long Sleeved $5.99
Shirt, Polo - Short Sleeved $5.99
Shirt, Sweat $5.99
Shirt, Tee - Short Sleeved $5.99
Shirt, Tee - Singlet $5.99
Shirt, Tee- Long Sleeved $5.99
Shirt,Lycra $5.99
Shirt,Sports $5.99
Ski Bib Overalls $34.78
Ski Cap $11.59
Ski Item, Kids Under 10 $9.69
Ski Jacket $23.17
Ski Pants $23.17
Ski Suit $46.39
Skirt, Kids Under 10 $5.85
Skirt, Kilt $28.11
Skirt, Knee Length $8.54
Skirt, Long $9.49
Skirt, Short $7.15
Skirt, Skort $9.73
Skirt,Mini $6.46
Sofa Cover - 2 Seater $58.99
Sofa Cover - 3 Seater $88.52
Sofa Cover - 4 Seater $118.02
Sofa Cover - 5 Seater $147.53
Sweater, Kids Under 10 $4.85
Table Cloth, Large $14.26
Table Cloth, Medium $11.89
Table Cloth, Small $9.51
Table Cloth,XL/Emb/Hvy $21.39
Table Runner, Medium $7.98
Table Runner,Large $9.51
Table Runner,Small $6.46
Tea Towel $3.42
Tie / Bow Tie $5.84
Valance Sheet, D/Q/K $18.18
Valance Sheet, Single $13.98
Valance Sheet, Small $7.98
Vest $6.48

LEATHER / SHEEPSKIN / SUEDE (7 DAYS)

Belt $23.60
Cardigan $63.74
Dress - Full Leather $100.32
Dress - Half Leather $70.81
Gloves $41.91
Hand Bag $81.44
Jacket / Coat ( Waist Length ) $96.79
Jacket College $63.74
Overcoat 3/4 Length (Anorak) $100.32

Overcoat Long $110.94



Scarf/Shawl/Stole $82.61

Shirt $96.79
Shorts $72.00
Skirt $63.74
Tie $23.60
Trousers $96.79
Vest $63.74
BEDDING
Bed Spread, D/Q/K $59.95
Bed Spread, Single $44.95
Bed Spread, Small $24.45
Blanket - Single $29.49
Blanket - Throw $17.70
Blanket, D/Q/K $41.31
Blanket, Small $17.70
Doona, D/Q/K $59.95
Doona, Single $44.95
Doona, Small $24.45
Mattress Protector, D/Q/K $11.78
Mattress Protector, Single $9.44
Mattress Protector, Small $7.06
Pillow, Extra Large $35.39
Pillow, Standard $29.49
Quilted Doona Cover - D/Q/K $11.78
Quilted Doona Cover - Single $7.06
Sleeping Bag, Adult $47.20
Sleeping Bag, Kids $35.39
Underlay-Thick,DQK $59.95
Underlay-Thick,Single $44.95
Underlay-Thick,Small $24.45
Underlay-Thin,DQK $11.78
Underlay-Thin,Single $9.44
Underlay-Thin,Small $7.06
Underlay-XThick,DQK $70.80
Underlay-XThick,Small $47.20
Underlay-XThick-Single $58.99
Valance-Quilted, D/Q/K $47.20
Valance-Quilted, Single $35.39
Valance-Quilted, Small $17.70
Weighted Blanket - D/Q/K $58.99
Weighted Blanket - Single $47.20
Weighted Blanket - Small $23.59
WASH/FOLD
Wash + Fold (Per Kg) $6.99

* Prices may vary from the above to include adjustments for specialist fabrics, trims and services including but not limited
to Alpaca, Angora, Beads, Bows, Cashmere, Corduroy, Delicate, Embroidery, Fur, Feather, Lace, Linen, Mohair, Pleats,
Rhinestones, Ruffles, Sequins, Silk, Tassles and Velvet.

Items manufactured by luxury designers have a Designer Care surcharge as more delicate cleaning, hand finishing and
handling is required.

The surcharge for Designer Care is $15 for items received for dry cleaning, and $5 for items received for our wash & iron
service or ironing/pressing/steaming only.

Luxury designer brands represent the very best of the best in design, quality, and craftsmanship. They are automatically
placed through our Designer Care service line. A full list of Designer Care brands can be found on our website.



When you set up your account we place your credit card details on file. Your selected card will be automatically debited for
each order. We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express.

We pass on the merchant fees at cost without mark up. Unfortunately our drivers are unable to take any type of payment
upon pick-up or delivery.

A 15% surcharge applies for all orders processed on a NSW Public Holiday.



